
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1900670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,547 6,152
2 1900670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,335 6,352
3 1900670000652 Douillard	Theo FRA 5,892 6,645
4 1900670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 5,778 6,934
5 1900670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 6,067 7,004
6 1900670000653 Recolin	Jules FRA 6,415 7,806
7 1900670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 6,470 7,490
8 1900670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA 6,689 7,060
9 1900670002722 Legros	Dylan FRA 6,865 -
10 1900670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA 7,095 -
11 1900670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 8,491 -
12 1900670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 8,599 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2900670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 6,337 7,326 F
2 1900670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 6,705 7,347 M
3 2900670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 6,963 8,023 F
4 2900670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 9,127 9,229 F
5 2900670004449 Mouclier	Hannah FRA 8,565 9,575 F
6 1900670004450 Schluk	Nael FRA 10,149 9,405 M
7 2900670003014 Mahe	Clemence FRA 10,194 10,179 F
8 2900670002993 Jimenez	Lola FRA 10,576 - F
9 1900670004105 Oursel	Flavian FRA 11,112 - M
10 2900670004451 Gervier	Manon FRA 11,577 - F
11 1900670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 12,475 - M
12 1900670004452 Leusie	Pierre	Etienne FRA DQ - M

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Coupe	Freestyle	Atlantique
Pornichet,	France,	29	January	2017

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2900670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 9,545 10,084 F
2 2900670001008 Armingeat	Anouk FRA 8,253 9,300 F
3 1900670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 11,476 11,198 M
4 1900670004110 Fillon	Felicien FRA 10,415 11,803 M
5 1900670004109 Chicheportich	Elliot FRA 12,679 - M
6 1900670000347 David	Erwan FRA 13,582 - M
7 1900670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 16,456 - M
8 1900670004453 Rivalland	Thomas FRA 16,867 - M
9 2900670004454 Rabet	Louna FRA DQ - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2900670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 5,280 6,528
2 2900670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA 6,482 6,681
3 2900670003033 Ortega	Lohanne FRA 7,254 7,507
4 2900670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 7,159 8,717
5 2900670004455 Hecquard	Maeva FRA 8,975 -
6 2900670004456 Bretonnel	Juliette FRA 10,454 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2900670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA 6,128 6,950
2 2900670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 5,531 6,765
3 2900670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 6,662 7,490
4 2900670000237 Rougier	Jeanne FRA 7,299 7,986
5 2900670004111 Ledoux	Cezanne FRA 8,765 -
6 2900670004457 Riffaut	Camille FRA 15,991 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1900670000652 Douillard	Theo FRA 125 10
2 1900670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120 9
3 1900670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 120 9
4 1900670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 115 11
5 1900670000653 Recolin	Jules FRA 110 7
6 1900670001033 Guignet	Erwan FRA 100 5
7 1900670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA 95 7
7 1900670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 95 7
9 1900670002722 Legros	Dylan FRA 90 5
10 1900670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 75 3

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1900670001026 Tongazara	Hiborahimo FRA 115 9
2 1900670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 95 6
3 1900670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 95 8
4 1900670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA 95 9
5 1900670004342 Noblet	Julien FRA 90 6
5 1900670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 90 7
5 1900670002931 Batard	Enzo FRA 90 5
8 1900670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 80 4
8 1900670004458 Roux	Victor FRA 80 5
8 1900670004121 Brossard	Hugo FRA 80 6
11 1900670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 0 2

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1900670002998 Kessler	Gwendall FRA 80 6
2 1900670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 75 5
3 1900670004105 Oursel	Flavian FRA 75 6
4 1900670004275 Ollivaux	Mael FRA 75 7
4 1900670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 75 8
4 1900670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 75 7
4 1900670004450 Schluk	Nael FRA 75 7
8 1900670004123 Gouraud	Jules FRA 70 6
9 1900670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 65 6
10 1900670004108 Sarrazin	Tom FRA 50 3
10 1900670004107 Menet-Chao	Tom FRA 50 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2900670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA 105 9
2 2900670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100 9
3 2900670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 90 6
4 2900670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 85 8
5 2900670003033 Ortega	Lohanne FRA 75 5
6 2900670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 60 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2900670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 100 8
2 2900670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 88 14
3 2900670004449 Mouclier	Hannah FRA 70 7
4 2900670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 70 9
5 2900670004460 Le	Pol	Marie FRA 65 7
5 2900670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 65 5
7 2900670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 60 6
8 2900670004451 Gervier	Manon FRA 55 6
8 2900670002993 Jimenez	Lola FRA 55 5
10 2900670003014 Mahe	Clemence FRA 50 5

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 2900670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 75 7 F
2 1900670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 75 7 M
3 2900670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 75 9 F
4 1900670004344 Garat	Enzo FRA 75 11 M
5 1900670004109 Chicheportich	Elliot FRA 70 9 M
5 1900670000344 Charbonneau	Cyprien FRA 70 9 M
7 1900670004345 Aument	Jules FRA 65 7 M
7 1900670004453 Rivalland	Thomas FRA 65 7 M
7 1900670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 65 6 M
7 2900670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 65 5 F
11 1900670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 60 4 M
12 1900670004110 Fillon	Felicien FRA 55 5 M
12 1900670000347 David	Erwan FRA 55 6 M
14 1900670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 50 4 M
14 2900670001008 Armingeat	Anouk FRA 50 3 F
16 1900670003006 Langevin	Louka FRA 40 3 M
16 1900670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 40 3 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Mixed


